Advanced Energy
	 & Endotherapy
Anything is Possible
with the Right Approach
Resection
Dissection
Myotomy
32 Anything is Possible with the Right ApproachAnything is Possible with the Right Approach

Scope Inject:
Ergonomic handle: designed to be
operated with one hand
Designed for safety: keeps the needle
in “extended” and “retracted” position
Transparent sheath to visualise
any movement of the needle
Additional features of ScopeInject Plus:
Coated: intended to cause less friction and
to prevent kinking
Metal end: designed for easy deployment
through the channel
ScopeInject
Catheter Needle Box
QTYReference Ø (mm) Length (mm) Ø Gauge Length (mm)
IN-241621045081 2.4 1600 21 4 10
IN-241623045082 2.4 1600 23 4 10
IN-241625045083 2.4 1600 25 4 10
IN-242321045081 2.4 2300 21 4 10
IN-242323045082 2.4 2300 23 4 10
IN-242325045083 2.4 2300 25 4 10
ScopeInject Plus
Catheter Needle Box
QTYReference Ø (mm) Length (mm) Ø Gauge Length (mm)
IN-2416-2304M-5313 2.4 1600 23 4 10
IN-2416-2504M-5313 2.4 1600 25 4 10
IN-2423-2304M-5313 2.4 2300 23 4 10
IN-2423-2504M-5313 2.4 2300 25 4 10
RepositionableStrong grip
RemovableShort distal end
Rotatable
Discover more:

designed to allow extraction even in
angulated endoscopes
Rotatable model: to facilitate the
positioning of the forceps on the foreign
body to be extracted
ScopeGrasp | Disposable Grasping Forceps
Part Number
Catheter Jaws
Box
QTY Ø
(mm)
Length
(mm) Type Span
(mm) Rotatable
GF-18075032 1.8 700 Rat Tooth 4.6 10
GF-18165032 1.8 1600 Rat Tooth 4.6 10
GF-18235032 1.8 2300 Rat Tooth 4.6 10
GF-23235033 2.3 2300 Alligator / Rat Tooth 8.3 10
GF-23235039 2.3 2300 Alligator / Rat Tooth 8.3 5
GF-18125033 1.8 1200 Alligator / Rat Tooth 8.5 10
GF-18185033 1.8 1800 Alligator / Rat Tooth 8.5 10
GF-23235031 2.3 2300 Alligator 8.7 10
GF-232350310 2.3 2300 Alligator / Rat Tooth 15 10
1918 Anything is Possible with the Right ApproachAnything is Possible with the Right Approach
ScopeBite (Standard)
Digestive Biopsy Forceps
A diverse portfolio to optimise the tissue

distinct catheter position markers
for visibility during insertion and
withdrawal
ScopeBite - Biopsy forceps with pivoting jaws (large capacity)
Catheter Jaws
Box
QTYReference Ø (mm) Length
(mm) Markers Jaw Opening
(mm) Spiked Jaws Large
Capacity
Withdrawal
Volume (mm3)
GBF-18165021 1.8 160 Yes 5.6 Smooth 2.6 10
GBF-18165023 1.8 160 Yes 5.6 Toothed 2.6 10
GBF-23165023 2.3 160 Yes 8 Toothed 7.9 10
GBF-23235023 2.3 230 Yes 8 Toothed 7.9 10
GBF- 23165024 2.3 160 Yes 8 Toothed 7.9 10
GBF-23235024 2.3 230 Yes 8 Toothed 7.9 10
GBF-23165021GBF-23165021 2.3 160 Yes 8 Smooth 7.9 10
GBF-23235021 2.3 230 Yes 8 Smooth 7.9 10
GBF-23165022GBF-23165022 2.3 160 Yes 8 Smooth 7.9 10
GBF-23235022 2.3 230 Yes 8 Smooth 7.9 10
ScopeBite - Biopsy forceps (standard model)
Catheter Jaws
Box
QTYReference Ø (mm) Length
(mm) Markers Jaw Opening
(mm) Spiked Jaws Withdrawal
Volume (mm3)
GBF-18165011 1.8 1600 Yes 5 Smooth 2.1 10
GBF-181650123 1.8 1600 Yes 5.6 Toothed 2.6 10
GBF-23165013 2.3 1600 Yes 6.8 Toothed 5.9 10
GBF-23235013 2.3 2300 Yes 6.8 Toothed 5.9 10
GBF-23165014 2.3 1600 Yes 6.8 Toothed 5.9 10
GBF-23235014 2.3 2300 Yes 6.8 Toothed 5.9 10
GBF-23165011GBF-23165011 2.3 1600 Yes 7 Smooth 5.9 10
GBF-23235011 2.3 2300 Yes 7 Smooth 5.9 10
GBF-23165012 2.3 1600 Yes 7 Smooth 5.9 10
GBF-23235012 2.3 2300 Yes 7 Smooth 5.9 10
Technical changes and mistakes reserved. Images may show non standard options.
Creo Medical, the CM logo, Kamaptive and Speedboat are trademarks of Creo Medical Limited.
Certain names and marks are registered in the UK and other territories. All cited trademarks are
the property of their respective owners. © 2024️ Creo Medical. All rights reserved.